Ricks Exploration, Inc.
1 5600 North May, Suite 350
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73112 4299
March 12, 1998
Mr. Michael Stogner
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
240 Pacheco Street
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505-5472

8 The proposed bottom hole location of this well at TD
3 and 10 The proposed poolis) to wtiseh this waH is booing drilled.
11 Work type code from the fallowing table:
N New weU
E Ro-emry
D Drill deeper
P PtugbttCk
A Add a zone
12 Well type eode from the foil awing table:
0 Single oil oompletinn
G Single flas completion
M Muttpte completion
1 Injection well
S S W D weU
W Water supply well
C Carbon dioxide wall
13 Cable or rotary drilling c o d *
C Propose to o a U * tool drill
R Propose to rotary (ttit
14 Leese type eode from the following table;
S State
P Private
1 b Ground level elevation abovo sea level
16 Intend to motif** complete? Y e s or No
17 Proposed total depth of this well
18 Geologic formation at TD
18 Name of the intended drittinji company if known.
20 Anticipated spud date.
21 Proposed hole size 10 inehei,. proposed casing OD inches,
easing weight In pounds par foot, setting depth of the
casing or depth and top of liner, proposed cementing
volume, and sari meted top cf cement
22 Brief description of the proposed chilling program and BOP
DISTRICT I
PX. h*x isso. B.isi. MM stase
DISTRICT D
PX. Braver BO. Arteaie. Wt eollo
DISTRICT III
1000 Bio I n i M Bd., asta*. MM t74t0
State of New Mexico
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2066
Santa Fe. New Mexico 87504-2088
F O R D C-102
swwsid February IS. »•*«
aatprepnaw Bisuict Ofne*
t u u I—st - 4 Csotw
Fee U w - 3 Cesiaa
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number Pool Coca Pool Maaaa
Property Code Property Nunc
WEST HOBBS STATE UNIT
Sell Number
OGRID No. Operator Nam*
RICKS EXPLORATION
Eta-ration
3741"
Surface Location
UL er lot No. SeeUoo. Tovnabip Baa*-* Lot MB. Foot treat too North/Souio Use F M I from Ute Eeal/SMt lisc County
P 8 18 S 37 E 1120 SOUTH 860 EAST LEA
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot No. S«Ct*S* Tonabip Rent* Lot Idn Foot from the Norta/SouUi line Feet from tbe Eajt/Se*t lisc j County
Dedicated Acre*
\
Jolnt or InflU Coneollrtatioit Code Order No.
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
T
-860''
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
J hereby eertVy **» tht information
l •lllwurf a*ram it trvs mnei compUis tc tht